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Item #]-Hooks, E-Clips & Gutter Hooks

Item #

Item Name

DJ-2506 6.35 mm x 1 in Zinc Yellow Double J-Hook J-Hook
DJ-5008 6.35 mm x 2 in Zinc Yellow Double J-Hook J-Hook

2 in Zinc Yellow E-Clip

1 in Black PE Coated Gutter Hook

1 in Heat Treated Black Resin Gutter Hook
1 in Heat Treated Zinc Yellow Gutter Hook

CLAWHOOK

E-Clip
Gutter Hook
Gutter Hook
Gutter Hook
Claw Hook

Size

Overall Length: 1 in
6.35mmx 2 in

2in

lin

lin

lin

2in

Material

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Heat Treated Steel
Heat Treated Steel
Steel

Units Per Package
500

350

250

500

500

500

5,000
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ROPEHOOK55C Rope Hook #55-C .354inx35/8in Steel 400
JHOOK-268S J Shaped Wire Hook 253" x 3.66" O.L. in Steel 500
CARGOHOOK2ZY Zinc Yellow Flat Hook 2" in Steel 150
FLATHK2ZY Flat Hook - Zinc Yellow 2 in Steel 80



